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Thursday, April 20 – June 30, 2023
KNA Mobile Missions


Thursday, April 20 – Testing							
Event Name - St. Vincent DePaul Ozanam Inn
Event Clinic time – 4P-6P 
Address - 1034 S. Jackson St 

Sunday, April 23 – Vaccination
Event Name – See Forward
Event clinic time – 12:00P-5:00P 
Address – 2817 Hikes Lane, 40218

Monday, April 24 – Testing							
Event Name - St. John’s Center 
Event Clinic time – 9A-11A 
Address - 700 E Muhammad Ali Blvd 

Friday, April 28 – Testing							
Event Name - Hira High
Event Clinic Time – 9A-11A 
Address - 4711 Progress Boulevard 40218
  
Saturday, April 29 – Vaccination
Event Name – Goodwill/Supermercado Guanajuato
Event Clinic Time – 10A-2P
Address – 6201 Preston Highway, 40219

Wednesday, May 3 – Testing 				
Event Name - Wayside 
Event clinic time – 2P-6:30P               
Address - 432 E. Jefferson St 

Thursday, May 4 – Testing 							
Event Name - Salvation Army 
Event Clinic Time - 9A-11A
Address - 911 South Brook Street 

Thursday, May 4 – Testing							
Event Name - St. Vincent DePaul Ozanam Inn
Event Clinic time – 4P-6P 
Address - 1034 S. Jackson St 


Tuesday, May 9 – Vaccination				
Event name – La Casita Center 
Event clinic time – 10A-2P 
Address – 223 E. Magnolia Ave 40208

Thursday, May 11 - Vaccination							
Event Hira High
Event Clinic Time –2-4P 
Address - 4711 Progress Boulevard 40218

Friday, May 12 – Testing								
Event Name - UP Louisville
Event Clinic Time – 10A-12P 
Address – 425 S. 2nd Street, 40205

Friday, May 12 – Testing								
Event Name - YMCA Safe Place
Event Clinic Time - 3P-5P 
Address - 2400 Crittenden Drive 

Saturday, May 13 - Vaccination						
Event Name - Americana 		
Event clinic time - 9A-3P 
Address – 4801 Southside Drive, 40214

Monday, May 15 – Testing							
Event Name - St. John’s Center 
Event Clinic time – 9A-11A 
Address - 700 E Muhammad Ali Blvd 

Wednesday, May 17 – Testing 					
Event Name - Wayside 
Event clinic time – 2P-6:30P               
Address - 432 E. Jefferson St 

Thursday, May 18 – Testing						
Event Name – Shawnee Community Center
Event Clinic time – 11A-1P
Address - 607 S 37th St 40211

Saturday, May 20 - Vaccination						
Event Name - Americana 		
Event clinic time - 9A-3P 
Address – 4801 Southside Drive, 40214


Sunday, May 21 – Vaccination
Event Name – See Forward
Event clinic time – 12:00P-5:00P 
Address – 2817 Hikes Lane, 40218

Thursday, May 25 – Testing								
Event Name - St. Vincent DePaul Ozanam Inn
Event Clinic time – 4P-6P 
Address - 1034 S. Jackson St 

Friday, May 26– Testing							
Event Name - UP Louisville
Event Clinic Time – 10A-12P
Address – 425 S. 2nd Street, 40205

Friday, May 26 – Testing							
Event Name - YMCA Safe Place
Event Clinic Time - 3P-5P 
Address - 2400 Crittenden Drive 

May 27-Vaccination 			
Event Name: First Baptist Church in J-town
Event time: 9A-1P
Address: 10600 Waterson Trail

May 30-Vaccination 			
Event Name: 41st Street Family Care Center
Event time: TBD
Address: 132 S. 41st Street, 40212

Wednesday, May 31 – Testing 				
Event Name - Wayside 
Event clinic time – 2P-6:30P               
Address - 432 E. Jefferson St 

Friday, June 2 – Testing							
Event Name - Hira High
Event Clinic Time – 9A-11A 
Address - 4711 Progress Boulevard 40218

Monday, June 5 – Testing							
Event Name - St. John’s Center 
Event Clinic time – 9A-11A
Address - 700 E Muhammad Ali Blvd 


Wednesday, June 14 – Testing 				
Event Name - Wayside 
Event clinic time – 2P-6:30P               
Address - 432 E. Jefferson St 

Thursday, June 15 – Testing 							
Event Name - Salvation Army 
Event Clinic Time - 9A-11A
Address - 911 South Brook Street 

Thursday, June 15 – Testing							
Event Name - St. Vincent DePaul Ozanam Inn
Event Clinic time – 4P-6P 
Address - 1034 S. Jackson St 

Friday, June 16 – Testing								
Event Name - UP Louisville
Event Clinic Time – 10A-12P 
Address – 425 S. 2nd Street, 40205

Friday, June 16 – Testing								
Event Name - YMCA Safe Place
Event Clinic Time - 3P-5P 
Address - 2400 Crittenden Drive 

Thursday, June 22 – Testing						
Event Name – Shawnee Community Center
Event Clinic time – 11A-1P
Address - 607 S 37th St 40211

Monday, June 26– Testing							
Event Name - St. John’s Center 
Event Clinic time – 9A-11A
Address - 700 E Muhammad Ali Blvd 

Wednesday, June 28 – Testing 				
Event Name - Wayside 
Event clinic time – 2P-6:30P               
Address - 432 E. Jefferson St 
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